BACKUP ALARMS
From Grote

Product Information Sheet

»>» NOW AVAILABLE!

FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Rugged construction Glass-Filled Nylon housings

e Universal mounting including grommet mounted products

e Available in a range of Decibel output levels to fit a wide variety
of application needs

* Select the best output level based on environment and ambient
noise levels where the alarms will be in use

Voltage: 12 to 24 VDC
Amp Draw: 0.1 AMPS — 0.5 AMPS @ 12 VDC

PART

73040
73090
73110
73250
73070
13240
73080
73030
13220
73160
73310
13170
73360
73370
73350

RM S7B.
12:24V0C

73070, 73080, 73030,
73170, 73310

73090, 73110 73250, 73240, 73360,

73370, 73350

DESCRIPTION

Backup Alarm, Medium Duty

Backup Alarm, Medium Duty

Backup Alarm, Self Adjusting

Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker

Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker

Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker, Self Adjusting
Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker, Self Adjusting
Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker, Selectable
Backup Alarm, 4" Grommet Mount

Backup Alarm, 4" Grommet Mount

Backup Alarm, Multi Frequency

Backup Alarm, Multi Frequency

Backup Alarm, Dual-Tone

Backup Alarm, Dual-Tone

Backup Alarm, Dual-Function

DECIBELS

97dB

107dB

82dB to 102dB
107dB

112dB

87dB to 107dB
87dB to 112dB
107dB or 112dB
97dB

107dB

97dB

107 dB

97dB

102Db

97Db

VOLTAGE

12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12-36V
12-36V
12-36V

APPROVALS

SAEJ994 Type C
SAEJ994 Type B
SAEJ994 Type F
SAEJ994 Type B
SAEJ994 Type A
SAEJ994 Type F
SAEJ994 Type F
SAEJ994 Type F
SAEJ994 Type C
SAEJ994 Type B
SAEJ994 Type C
SAEJ994 Type B
SAEJ944 Type C
SAEJ944 Type F
SAEJ944 Type C

Learn more about emergency and warning lighting we have.
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https://www.carid.com/grote/
https://www.carid.com/emergency-warning-lighting.html

