

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Rugged construction Glass-Filled Nylon housings
- Universal mounting including grommet mounted products
- Available in a range of Decibel output levels to fit a wide variety of application needs
- Select the best output level based on environment and ambient noise levels where the alarms will be in use

> 73090, 73110 73250, 73240, 73 73370, 73350

73070, 73080, 73030, 73170, 73310



PART	DESCRIPTION	DECIBELS	VOLTAGE	APPROVALS
73040	Backup Alarm, Medium Duty	97dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type C
73090	Backup Alarm, Medium Duty	107dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type B
73110	Backup Alarm, Self Adjusting	82dB to 102dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type F
73250	Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker	107dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type B
73070	Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker	112dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type A
73240	Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker, Self Adjusting	87dB to 107dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type F
73080	Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker, Self Adjusting	87dB to 112dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type F
73030	Backup Alarm, Reverse Mounted Speaker, Selectable	107dB or 112dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type F
73220	Backup Alarm, 4" Grommet Mount	97dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type C
73160	Backup Alarm, 4" Grommet Mount	107dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type B
73310	Backup Alarm, Multi Frequency	97dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type C
73170	Backup Alarm, Multi Frequency	107 dB	12/24V	SAEJ994 Type B
73360	Backup Alarm, Dual-Tone	97dB	12-36V	SAEJ944 Type C
73370	Backup Alarm, Dual-Tone	102Db	12-36V	SAEJ944 Type F
73350	Backup Alarm, Dual-Function	97Db	12-36V	SAEJ944 Type C

